Study Guides and Teaching Information

For details of Study Guides, Teaching Information or any teaching related queries please find relevant contact details below.

	Type of Teaching	
	Module Coordinator
	Clerical Support

	Year 1 Family Attachment &
Year 2 Family Medicine
	Dr Grainne Kearney
g.kearney@qub.ac.uk 

	Mrs Eveline Burns
Email gpadmin@qub.ac.uk
cc:e.burns@qub.ac.uk


	Year 1 & 2 Clinical Skills Experience 
	Dr Diane Wilson
csec-secretary@qub.ac.uk
	?


	Year 3 GP Placement

	Dr Louise Sands
Louise.sands@qub.ac.uk


	Mrs Eveline Burns
Email gpadmin@qub.ac.uk
cc: e.burns@qub.ac.uk

	Year 4 General Practice 
	Dr Helen Reid
Helen.reid@qub.ac.uk

 
	Mrs Eveline Burns
Email gpadmin@qub.ac.uk
cc: e.burns@qub.ac.uk

	Year 5 General Practice Attachment
	Dr Miriam Dolan
m.dolan@qub.ac.uk 
	Mrs Eveline Burns
Email gpadmin@qub.ac.uk
cc: e.burns@qub.ac.uk


	Year 5 General Practice Assistantship Attachment
	Professor Nigel Hart
n.hart@qub.ac.uk 

	Mrs Eveline Burns
Email gpadmin@qub.ac.uk
cc: e.burns@qub.ac.uk 



	Addresses
	

	Centre for Medical Education
Queen’s University Belfast
Whitla Medical Building
97 Lisburn Road
BELFAST, BT9 7BL

Tel No:   028 9097 2450
Email:    medicaled@qub.ac.uk

	Clinical Skills Education Centre (CSEC)
Queen’s University Belfast
2nd Floor, Medical Biology Centre
97 Lisburn Road
BELFAST, BT9 7BL

Tel No:	  028 9097 2736
Email:       csec-secretary@qub.ac.uk

	SUMDE Office
On Behalf of Department of Health
4th Floor, 1 Dunluce Health Centre
Dunluce Avenue 
BELFAST, BT9 7HR

Tel No:   028 9097 2318
Email:     sumde@qub.ac.uk 

	



